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POLYPROPYLENE CASE RED9413

Tactical gun cases for hunting guns, archery, etc.

METRIC MM-KG-C®

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

OTHER DATA

L LENGTH
W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

IMPERIAL IN-LBS-F*

939 mm
352 mm
137 mm
43 mm
94 mm

INTERNAL DIMENSIONS

L LENGTH 989 mm
W WIDTH 415 mm
D DEPTH 157 mm

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM

WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM
VOLUME

BUOYANCY

OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

OTHER DATA

6.70 Kg
7.70Kg
Kg

45.30 It
27.90 Kg/max
°C min -33 / max +90

L LENGTH
W WIDTH
D DEPTH
LID

BASE

36 15/161n
137/8in

53/8in

111/161in
311/16in

L LENGTH 3815/161in
W WIDTH 165/161in
D DEPTH 63/161In

WEIGHT EMPTY
WEIGHT WITH FOAM
WEIGHT WITH CUSTOM
FOAM

VOLUME

BUOYANCY
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE

14.77 Ibs
16.97 Ibs
Ibs

11.96 gal

61.50 Ibs/max

°F min -27.4 / max
+194
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